refix and to renew above parts 

Less 10% 

No. 0 6 8 3 8 

Date 

PAGE 

19-May-2023 

1 

Nt71 /4P~tm~ 
? /-'o/ 

A~ /4,,,f' 

1,299.50 
82.70 

1,077.10 
, ...... 65.00 

----------
2,524.30 

252.43 

f'd~ 

2,271.87 

1,000.00 

Total 

soo. oo o"t:f 
S$ 4,071.87 

Singapore Dollars Four Thousand and Seventy One 
and Cents Eighty Seven Only 

------------------------

LKK Auto Consultanm hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
• To resurvey before/after spray painting 
: To displ~y damaged part(s) during resurvey 

Parts pnces are subject to confirmation